
Archery Results 

Overall 

Armstrong Abigail Britten Sr. Compound aided 285 

Hartley Blair Dahl Sr. Compound aided 284 

Dallam Barrett Bezner Sr Compound Aided 280 

Armstrong Shelby Britten Sr. Compound aided 276 

Briscoe William  Weekes Sr. Compound aided 266 

Roberts Rifle McDowell Jr. Compound aided 266 

Oldham Ethan Spinhirne Sr. Compound aided 265 

Hutchinson Konnor Anthony Sr. Compound aided 256 

Roberts William Genn Jr. Compound aided 255 

Hartley Blaine Dahl Int. Compound aided 239 

Hutchinson Rayson Brown Sr. Compound aided 235 

Carson Elijah Wieners Jr. Compound aided 234 

Oldham Ginger Rogers Jr. Compound Aided 228 

Hartley Ethan Jennings Sr. Compound aided 220 

Dallam Aubrey Dewey Jr. Bare Bow 218 

Dallam Kreed Beecher Jr. Compound unaided 207 

Deaf Smith Dakota Shelton Sr. Compound aided 194 

Roberts Ada Genn Int. Compound aided 193 

Donley August Pearson Jr. 3rd grade Compound unaided 190 

Donley Emma Howard Jr. Compound Unaided 188 

Roberts Ivan Genn Jr. Compound aided 186 

Carson Wyatt Johnson Int. Compound aided 186 

Donley Jase Conway Jr. 3rd grade Compound aided 185 

Dallam Tripp Hawkins Jr. Compound unaided 166 

Dallam Jase Pollard Jr. Compound unaided 164 

Hartley Jacob  Queen Int. Compound aided 160 

Donley Kutter O'Keefe Int. Compound unaided 153 

Randall Rustin Thomas Int. Compound aided 153 

Dallam Brock Graham Jr Compound Unaided 137 

Gray Andrew Schantin Sr. Bare Bow 136 

Donley 
George 
"Ronan" Howard Int. Compound unaided 135 

Dallam Riley Dewey Sr. Compound unaided 134 

Hutchinson Candace Rice Jr. Compound Unaided 129 

Carson Gemma White Jr. Compound Unaided 129 

Armstrong Colt Gray Jr. 3rd grade Compound unaided 128 

Dallam Rowan Green Jr. Compound unaided 126 

Ochiltree Ethan Flores Int. Recurve Unaided(Bare Bow) 121 

Carson Benjamin Sadau Jr. Compound Aided 119 

Ochiltree Remi Culwell Int. Recurve Unaided(Bare Bow) 116 

Hutchinson Evelyn Welch Jr. Compound unaided 116 

Armstrong Kylee Stavenhagen Int. Compound unaided 112 

Briscoe Lorenzo Rodriquez Jr. Bare Bow 108 

Carson Naomi Bradbury Int. Compound unaided 105 

Carson Kellan  Biggs  Jr. Compound Unaided 95 



Briscoe Marylin Reed Jr. Bare Bow 93 

Hutchinson Samuel Welch Int. Compound unaided 92 

Carson Isabella  Johnson Jr. 3rd grade Compound Unaided 87 

Carson Deklen Kidd Jr. Compound Unaided 84 

Armstrong Jensynn Rumbaugh Jr. Compound Unaided 81 

Briscoe Traegan Ziegler Jr. Bare Bow 67 

Armstrong Ryder Garcia Jr. 3rd grade Bare Bow 66 

Briscoe Lyla Cruse Jr. 3rd grade Bare Bow 63 

Briscoe Dillon Martin Int. Bare Bow 62 

Donley Fayde Turner Sr. Bare Bow 59 

Carson Cooper White Int. Compound Unaided 58 

Randall Kayleigh Thomas Jr. 3rd grade Compound aided 51 

Briscoe McKenna Weekes Int. Bare Bow 50 

Carson Abigail Bradbury Sr. Compound unaided 47 

Carson Rebekah Bradbury Jr. 3rd grade Compound unaided 42 

Briscoe Julia Shelton Int. Bare Bow 32 

Briscoe Slade Martin Jr. Bare Bow 30 

Ochiltree Brooke Helker Int. Compound unaided 30 

Sherman Kadie Cox Sr. Compound unaided 22 

Carson William Robinson Int. Compound unaided 20 

Sherman Bella Roberts Jr. Compound unaided 18 

Briscoe Paisley Cruse Int. Bare Bow 11 

Sherman Dixee Rogers Sr. Compound unaided 11 

Armstrong Addison Blackmon Jr. Compound unaided 7 

Gray Collin Campbell Int. Bare Bow 7 

 

Class results 

Donley Jase Conway Jr. 3rd grade Compound aided 185 

Randall Kayleigh Thomas Jr. 3rd grade Compound aided 51 

 

Donley August Pearson Jr. 3rd grade Compound unaided 190 

Armstrong Colt Gray Jr. 3rd grade Compound unaided 128 

Carson Isabella  Johnson Jr. 3rd grade Compound Unaided 87 

Carson Rebekah Bradbury Jr. 3rd grade Compound unaided 42 

 

Armstrong Ryder Garcia Jr. 3rd grade Bare Bow 66 

Briscoe Lyla Cruse Jr. 3rd grade Bare Bow 63 

 

Dallam Aubrey Dewey Jr. Bare Bow 218 

Briscoe Lorenzo Rodriquez Jr. Bare Bow 108 

Briscoe Marylin Reed Jr. Bare Bow 93 

Briscoe Traegan Ziegler Jr. Bare Bow 67 

Briscoe Julia Shelton Jr. Bare Bow 32 

Briscoe Slade Martin Jr. Bare Bow 30 

 



Dallam Kreed Beecher Jr. Compound unaided 207 

Donley Emma Howard Jr. Compound Unaided 188 

Dallam Tripp Hawkins Jr. Compound unaided 166 

Dallam Jase Pollard Jr. Compound unaided 164 

Dallam Brock Graham Jr Compound Unaided 137 

Hutchinson Candace Rice Jr. Compound Unaided 129 

Carson Gemma White Jr. Compound Unaided 129 

Dallam Rowan Green Jr. Compound unaided 126 

Hutchinson Evelyn Welch Jr. Compound unaided 116 

Carson Kellan  Biggs  Jr. Compound Unaided 95 

Carson Isabella  Johnson Jr. Compound Unaided 87 

Carson Deklen Kidd Jr. Compound Unaided 84 

Armstrong Jensynn Rumbaugh Jr. Compound Unaided 81 

Sherman Bella Roberts Jr. Compound unaided 18 

Armstrong Addison Blackmon Jr. Compound unaided 7 

 

Roberts Rifle McDowell Jr. Compound aided 266 

Roberts William Genn Jr. Compound aided 255 

Carson Elijah Wieners Jr. Compound aided 234 

Oldham Ginger Rogers Jr. Compound Aided 228 

Roberts Ivan Genn Jr. Compound aided 186 

Carson Benjamin Sadau Jr. Compound Aided 119 

 

Hartley Blaine Dahl Int. Compound aided 239 

Roberts Ada Genn Int. Compound aided 193 

Carson Wyatt Johnson Int. Compound aided 186 

Hartley Jacob  Queen Int. Compound aided 160 

Randall Rustin Thomas Int. Compound aided 153 

 

Ochiltree Ethan Flores Int. Recurve Unaided(Bare Bow) 121 

Ochiltree Remi Culwell Int. Recurve Unaided(Bare Bow) 116 

 

 

Donley Kutter O'Keefe Int. Compound unaided 153 

Dallam Brock Graham Int. Compound Unaided 137 

Donley 
George 
"Ronan" Howard Int. Compound unaided 135 

Armstrong Kylee Stavenhagen Int. Compound unaided 112 

Carson Naomi Bradbury Int. Compound unaided 105 

Hutchinson Samuel Welch Int. Compound unaided 92 

Carson Cooper White Int. Compound Unaided 58 

Ochiltree Brooke Helker Int. Compound unaided 30 

Carson William Robinson Int. Compound unaided 20 

 



Briscoe Dillon Martin Int. Bare Bow 62 

Briscoe McKenna Weekes Int. Bare Bow 50 

Briscoe Julia Shelton Int. Bare Bow 32 

Briscoe Paisley Cruse Int. Bare Bow 11 

Gray Collin Campbell Int. Bare Bow 7 

 

Armstrong Abigail Britten Sr. Compound aided 285 

Hartley Blair Dahl Sr. Compound aided 284 

Dallam Barrett Bezner Sr Compound Aided 280 

Armstrong Shelby Britten Sr. Compound aided 276 

Briscoe William  Weekes Sr. Compound aided 266 

Oldham Ethan Spinhirne Sr. Compound aided 265 

Hutchinson Konnor Anthony Sr. Compound aided 256 

Hutchinson Rayson Brown Sr. Compound aided 235 

Hartley Ethan Jennings Sr. Compound aided 220 

Deaf Smith Dakota Shelton Sr. Compound aided 194 

 

Gray Andrew Schantin Sr. Bare Bow 136 

Donley Fayde Turner Sr. Bare Bow 59 

 

Dallam Riley Dewey Sr. Compound unaided 134 

Carson Abigail Bradbury Sr. Compound unaided 47 

Sherman Kadie Cox Sr. Compound unaided 22 

Sherman Dixee Rogers Sr. Compound unaided 11 

 


